
附件2
改善医疗服务先进典型推荐名单
	序号
	名    称
	制度/举措
	材料题目

	1
	          医 院
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	       科 室
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	       个 人
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	


注：制度/举措只填写序号，如制度一或举措一。
        _________ 省(区、市)、新疆生产建设兵团卫生健康委     
盖   章：
1

